NOVA Community Chorus
Calendar

2015

Tuesday, October 20 - 7:30 pm Dress Rehearsal, Schlesinger

Tuesday, October 27 - 7:30 pm Annual Chorus Benefit Concert, Schlesinger
Sunday, November 29 - 5:00 pm Dress Rehearsal with WMPO

Tuesday, December 1 - 7:30 pm Dress Rehearsal, Schlesinger

Saturday, December 5 - 3:00 pm Concert with WMPO (Masonic Memorial)
Sunday, December 6 - 3:00 pm Concert with WMPOQO (Epiphany)

Thursday, December 10 - 7:30 pm NVCC Holiday Concert, Schlesinger

Sunday, December 13 - VTS Sing-Along Messiah (optional)

Saturday Rehearsals (11:00 am —12:30 pm)

8/29 Women
9/5 Men
9/12 Women
9/19 Men
9/26 Women
10/3 Men

10/10 Women
10/17 Full Rehearsal with orchestra

10/24 Men

10/31 Women

11/7 Men

11/14 Women

11/21 Men

11/28 No Rehearsal

12/5 3:00 pm concert at the Masonic Memorial

12/12 10:00 am rehearsal at Virginia Episcopal Seminary (optional)



2016

Tuesday, February 16 - Dress Rehearsal, Schlesinger

Tuesday, February 23 - Black History Month Celebration, Schlesinger
Sunday, April 3 - Dress Rehearsal with WMPO

Sunday, April 10 - Concert with WMPO (Epiphany)

Sunday, April 17 - Concert with WMPO (Masonic Memorial)
Tuesday, April 26 - Dress Rehearsal, Schlesinger

Friday, May 6 - NVCC Spring Concert, Schlesinger



